Supplemental Table 1. Ratio of normal to aborted embryos in the progeny of WT, atp11-/+ and atp12-/+ mutants.
	
	Total embryos
	Normal embryos
	Aborted embryos
	Ratio
(normal/aborted embryos)

	WT
	386
	380
	6
	63.33:1

	atp11-/+
	374
	282
	92
	3.07:1

	atp12-/+
	363
	275
	88
	3.13:1
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Supplemental T able 1 . Ratio of  normal   to aborted embryos  in the progeny   of  WT,  atp11 - /+   and  atp12 - /+   mutants.          

 Total  embryos  Normal   embryos  Aborted  embryos  Ratio   (normal/aborted  embryos)  

W T  3 86  3 80  6  6 3.33:1  

atp11 - /+  3 74  2 82  9 2  3 .07:1  

atp12 - /+  3 63  2 75  88  3 .13:1  

